



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

87 WRIT PETITION NO. 9640 OF 2022 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9368 OF 2023
IN WP/9641/2022 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9641 OF 2022 WITH
88 WRIT PETITION NO. 14002 OF 2023 WITH
90 WRIT PETITION NO. 9983 OF 2024 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9981 OF 2024 WITH
91 WRIT PETITION NO. 10346 OF 2024 WITH
92 WRIT PETITION NO. 11443 OF 2024 WITH
93 WRIT PETITION NO. 12339 OF 2024 WITH
94 WRIT PETITION NO. 12438 OF 2024 WITH
96 WRIT PETITION NO. 12724 OF 2024 WITH
97 WRIT PETITION NO. 12936 OF 2024 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 12959 OF 2024 WITH
98 WRIT PETITION NO. 12937 OF 2024 WITH
99 WRIT PETITION NO. 13209 OF 2024

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 20th JANUARY, 2025.

PER COURT :

1. Await service of notice of unserved Respondent/s.
2. Stand over to 17.03.2025.
3. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till next date of hearing.

(R. M. JOSHI)
Judge